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พัชรา 
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จันทร์เพ็
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พัชราภร
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วิชัย 
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ชื่อ - นามสกุ
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สุริยา 
ทัศพร 
ธีราภรณ์
สุดารัตน์
ฉวีวรรณ
อวิรุทธ์ 
จิรศักด์ิ 
ปรียาภัท
วิลาวัณย
จีระประ
กรรณิกา
จักรโรจน
วิลาวรรณ
พิกุล 
สุจิตรา 
สมศักด์ิ 
ก่ิงกาญจ
นิตยา 
ประจักษ
นักรบ 
รักชาติ 
เปมิกา 
บุณยนุช
พีรณัฐ 
ทิพวรรณ
จิตรอนง
สรวิชญ ์
คมสัน 
นิรภัฎ 
เตชทัต 
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ธนพล 
สุวัฒนา 
เสกสรรค
ไอรดา 
ขวัญฤทัย
โยธิน 
สุเมธี 
อมราภร
ชยพล 
จารุณี 
จิราภรณ
จรุง 
ธิดารัตน์
จารุวรรณ
นายวราว
ศศิธร 
ภูมิพัฒณ
สิริกร 
ตะวัน 
ชมพุนุท 
จิรวุฒิ 
พัศสรณ ์
ศุภัชฌาก
มนตรี 
ชินพรรธ
นงลักษณ
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เฉลิมพล
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จารุวรรณ
มณีวรรณ
หน่ึง 
ปราณี 
รัชยา 
เจริญรัต
กุลธิดา 
ขวัญฤดี 
ณัฏฐาพัช
จักรพงษ์
สรีวรรณ
ธงชัย 
พิชิตชัย 
กชพรรณ
อรรถพง
ณภัทร 
ณัฐธยาน
สุรัสวดี 

ชื่อ - นามสกุ

 
 
 
ย์ 
งค์ 

ล ี
ธ์ุ 
 
 
ฐ 
 
ย์ 

 
ล 
 
 
ณ 
ณ 

น์ 
 
 
ัชร์ 
ษ ์
ณ 

 
ณ 
ค์ 

 
น์ 
 

กลุ 

วงค์อา
ช่ืนสมบ
แย้มไธ
จิตสีดา
กองแก้
ขวัญแก
แคนสงิ
สุริยพง
สวัสดี 
โอปิน 
เกตุจัน
ชนัฐสวัุ
แซ่จ ู
เวชเฟ่ือ
พิษณ ุ
เครือวิเ
เพ็ญพัก
จูมสูงเนิ
มูลเทพ
ทองนกึ
เครือห
บุญเทพ
ตุ้มทอง
ภูมิคอน
เติมวุฒิ
สอาดเอี
พุทธสอ
รุจิฤทธ์ิ
อุดทาส
มาทวง
บัวเพ็ง 
คชศักดิ
เดชหาม
ทองรส
ศรีหย่อ

ษา 
บัติ 
สง 
า 
ก้ว 
ก้ว 
งห ์
งษ์ 
 
 
นทึก 
วัตรศรี 

อง 
 
เสน 
กตร์ 
นิน 
พพิชัย 
ก 
อคํา 
พ 
ง 
นสาร 
ฒิ 
อ่ียม 
อน 
ธ์ิ 
สุข 
ศ์ 
 
ด์ิ 
มาตย์ 
ส 
อง 
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59
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59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

ระจําตัวสอบ

912749 
912759 
912814 
912847 
912864 
912866 
912872 
912897 
912900 
912910 
912916 
912917 
912931 
912935 
912945 
913010 
913028 
913068 
913069 
913072 
913140 
913168 
913210 
913231 
913280 
913301 
913306 
913334 
913339 
913362 
913424 
913454 
913458 
913464 
913466 

บ 

นาย 
นางสา
นาง 
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นาง 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นาง 
นาย 
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาง 
นางสา
นาง 
นาย 
นางสา
นาง 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา

าว 

าว 

าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 

าว 

าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 

พรชัย 
พิลาสลัก
วราภรณ์
กรกนก 
วัทธิกร 
ฐิติวุฒิ 
เพ็ญนภา
เสกสรร 
เสาวลักษ
รัฐากร 
รุจิรา 
อรเกศภ
ปิยะ 
นันทิยา 
คงศักด์ิ 
วินัย 
ธนาจิต 
ประภารั
จรัญญา 
วิชัย 
ประภัสร
สุมาล ี
วนิดา 
แสงเดือน
อดิศัย 
กาญจนา
วันนา 
เอกฉัตร 
สุนิษา 
วิมลรัตน์
มานิต 
ภัทราวดี
อัญชิษฐา
ตุพล 
ภารดี 

ชื่อ - นามสกุ

กษณ ์
ณ ์
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ษณ ์

าคย์ 

 
 

 
รัตน์ 
 

รา 

น 

า 

 

น์ 

ดี 
า 

กลุ 

พิริยะสั
ดวงสนั
พูลสุข 
แสงจัน
สมบัติโ
ดีธรรม
เช้ือลาว
คงงาม 
ณ พัทล
ผดุงรส
สุทธาเน
ขันทอง
เขมอาท
ดอกรัก
ปินตาเ
วรสาร 
คําหล้า
พิทักพัน
สายทอ
เจ็ดรัมย
เนินสดุ
สิริกรธ
อุ่นทวง
รอดเมือ
ชนะบุญ
ทรัพย์ส
ขันเงิน 
รอดคืน
ท่าจีน 
แสงครุ
เกษมสิ
ประดิษ
ศรีจันต
จันอังค
ศรประ

สนัติ 
นติสุข 
 
นทร ์
โต 
มา 
ว 
 
ลุง 
ส 
นตร 
ง 
ทร 
กษ์ 
เสน 
 
า 
ันธ์ 
อง 
ย์ 
ด 
นา 
ง 
อง 
ญ 
สมใจ 
 
น 
 
รฑ 
สนิธ์ุ 
ษฐปรีชา 
ตา 
คาร 
ะสิทธ์ิ 
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59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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59
59
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59
59
59
59
59

ระจําตัวสอบ

913472 
913481 
913515 
913519 
913526 
913538 
913561 
913563 
913584 
913608 
913635 
913645 
913663 
913670 
913685 
913687 
913701 
913711 
913722 
913726 
913737 
913754 
913772 
913773 
913802 
913822 
913837 
913845 
913880 
913909 
913944 
913962 
913994 
914031 
914040 
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นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นางสา
นางสา
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาง 
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นางสา
นางสา
นาง 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นาง 

าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 
าว 
าว 
าว 
าว 
าว 

าว 

าว 

าว 

าว 

าว 
าว 
าว 
าว 

าว 
าว 

เดชอุดม
นวพร 
ธีรเทพ 
ยุพาพร 
ทรรศนีย์
พรเทพ 
วรรณพง
ปัทมา 
สุขสวัสด์ิ
นิตย์ทิวา
สุกัญญา
สุพรรษา
ประนอม
สุเทพ 
อุทัยวรร
วุฒิชัย 
นวพล 
ธนิดา 
ฑเณต 
มลฤดี 
นิกร 
ปรีดา 
พิมพ์พร 
กรวิทย์ 
วีระพันธ์
กฤษราภ
ณัฐกฤตา
จันทร์จิร
สุกัญญา
สุภัสสรา
ชนม์ฑิกา
สองเมือง
อนิวัฒน์ 
ธนา 
ศิวาพร 

ชื่อ - นามสกุ
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รณ 

 
 
ธ์ 
ภรณ์ 
า 
ราภรณ์ 
 
าญ ์
าญจน์ 
ง 
 

 

กลุ 

เมืองโค
โลหะศิ
ศรีทอง
จันทร 
ทนสระ
อรุณโร
โมรารา
รอดศรี
สิงห์โต 
พรหมแ
ประทมุ
อุดมพิท
อินปิน 
บินรัมย
รัตนพิม
ภาแกดํ
คําแบบ
สุ่มมาต
แก้วสุว
ถึงนาม
ชัยบุรม
ชูถึง 
เบิกบา
เช้ือเต๊อ
ไชยเดช
จารุจิต
สระโสม
มีชะนะ
ไชยพง
บุญมาป
วงค์รัต
สิทธิปร
หาญธง
อยู่สวัส
มานะกิ

คตร 
ศิริกุล 
งช่วย 
 
ะน้อย 
รจนวุฒิ 
าย 
รี 
 
แสนจันทร์ 
มหวล 
ทยารัชต์ 
 
ย์ 
มพ์ 
ดํา 
บ 
ตย์ 
วรรณ ์
มลี 
มย์ 

น 
อะ 
ช 
 
ม 
ะ 
ษ์ 
ปะ 
น์ 
ระเสริฐ 
งชัย 
สด์ิ 
กิจ 
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59
59
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59
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59
59
59
59
59

ระจําตัวสอบ

914042 
914129 
914153 
914192 
914216 
914282 
914289 
914350 
914351 
914375 
914426 
914502 
914504 
914541 
914590 
914842 
914894 
914910 
914932 
914953 
914954 
914964 
915017 
915035 
915048 
915050 
915074 
915143 
915152 
915156 
915300 
915322 
915328 
915332 
915437 
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นาง 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นาง 
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นาง 
นางสา
นายหม
นาย 
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นาง 
นาง 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
จ.อ.หญ
นาย 
นาย 
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าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 
มวดตรี 

าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 
าว 
าว 

าว 
ญิง 

วนิดา 
ทิวาพร 
เพ็ญประ
อมร 
ศศิตา 
ธเนศ 
วรรณศิริ
จริยา 
จีระศักด์ิ
จันทร์แร
อุไรวรรณ
จํารัส 
อนุสิทธ์ิ 
ดวงกมล
ณัฐธยาน
นนทวัฒ
นพดล 
คมคิด 
รัฐนันท ์
อาริษา 
ภาสวิชญ
ดารานา
ปทุมวรร
วนิดา 
พรรณิกา
เดชณรง
ชนะชน 
นันทวัน 
รุ่งทิพย์ 
สุดารัตน์
วีระนนท
นฤมล 
สุภลักษณ
กัมปนาท
พงษ์พัฒ

ชื่อ - นามสกุ
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ค์ 
 
 
 
น์ 
ท ์

ณ ์
ท 

ฒน์ 

กลุ 

ภักดีสม
เรืองกติ
สุราโพธิ
ฉิมนอก
ดําเด่น
ถูกจิตต์
คําวงค์
จําปี 
ไชยวรณ
สุดตา 
สารทอ
มานะเส
สายแก้
เหิรเมฆ
กลัดอ่ิม
เดชาติว
ภูนํ้าย้อ
โสภานิ
ชานันโ
ดอกบุญ
ลครรา
ปราบไ
ไชยวรร
ไหวดี 
จอมมา
วิรันทน
มูลลา 
ขุนน้อย
ทีฆเสนี
เหมยม
จากผา
สุรเมธี 
อินทยศ
ประกอ
มิ่งขวัญ

มัย 
ตติเศรษฐ 
ธ์ิ 
ก 
งาม 
ต์ 
ทิน 

ณ์ 
 
อง 
สน 
ก้ว 
ฆ 
ม 
วงศ์ ณ อยุธย
อย 
นช 
โท 
ญนาค 
ช 
พรี 
รณ์ 

 
า 
นา 
 
ย 
นีย์ 
มณีวรรณ 
 
 
ศ 
อบสุข 
ญ 
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59
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59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

ระจําตัวสอบ

915552 
915662 
915685 
915699 
915714 
915724 
915778 
915842 
915865 
915867 
915921 
915934 
915942 
916036 
916100 
916210 
916233 
916238 
916275 
916385 
916389 
916397 
916463 
916607 
916644 
916659 
916673 
916850 
916857 
916872 
916927 
916999 

บ 

นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาง 
นางสา
นางสา
นาง 
นางสา
นาย 
นาง 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นาย 
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
ว่าที่ร้อ
นางสา
นาย 
นางสา
นาย 
นาย 
นาย 
นางสา
นางสา

าว 
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าว 

าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 
าว 

าว 

อยตรีหญิง 
าว 

าว 

าว 
าว 

ชนาภัทร
ดารารัศ 
ฟิตทรง 
ชญาภา 
นุชจิรา 
นิตยา 
พิมพร 
ปทิตตา 
สุณัฎฐา 
ธนนันตพ
บุษดา 
ศิรินภา 
มัณฑนา
พีระวัฒน
ศักด์ินิพน
ยุทธภูมิ 
ยงยุทธ 
ฐานันดร์
สุกัลย์ 
ธัญญารตั
โกวิท 
กรรณิกา
วิชา 
สุรีรัตน์ 
แสงฤทยั
วิภพ 
ศศิตา 
สันติ 
ธนากร 
ศตวรรษ
พิมพ์ใจ 
อรุณรัตน

 

ชื่อ - นามสกุ
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พล 

 
 
น์ 
นธ์ 
 
 
ร์ 

ตน์ 

า 

 
ย 

 
ษ 
 
น์ 

กลุ 

ชัยเช้ือ 
เวชเตง
ศรีบุตต
โกสินท
พัฒน์ช่
บุตรทอ
เหล่าภู
นันทวง
บารมวุี
พลวิเศ
คําโกน
ผ่องใส 
กิรัมย์ 
สีลาบุต
เน่ืองชม
มีสมบัติ
นามกุล
พรหมบ
ปัญญา
สิทธิปร
เพชรงา
ศิลละมั
อินตะน
อยู่เปรม
กองสุว
ศิริดําร
กระต่า
อ่องดา
หมู่เมือ
วังชําน
พรหมเ
นิยมวง

 
ง 
ตา 
ทรานนท ์
ชวย 
อง 
ทอง 
งค์ 
วุฒิ 
ษ 
 
 
 
ตร 
มภู 
ติ 
ล 
บุญแก้ว 
า 
ระภา 
าม 
มัย 
นัย 
ม 
รรณ 
งณ์ 
ยทอง 
 

องสอง 
าญ 
เสนา 
งศ์ 
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